
1012 Hilton Point Rd
Chapin,, SC 29036



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2167
1691
476
581

3 Beds 2 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/22742

Jane Ashley Durham
Cell Phone: 803-920-2770
janeashleydurham@gmail.com

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


